
Holidays for IOM Sri Lanka – Year 2024 

Month                    Date  Day  Event  

January                             1  Monday  New Year Day  

January                            15  Monday  Tamil Thai Pongal Day  

March                              29  Friday  Good Friday  

April                                 11  Thursday  Eid al-Fitr*  

April                                 12  Friday  Day prior to Sinhala and Tamil New Year  

May                                  23  Thursday  Vesak Full Moon Poya Day  

June                                 17  Monday  Eid al-Adha*  

June                                 21  Friday  Poson Poya Day  

October                           31  Thursday  Deepawali Festival  

December                       25  Wednesday  Christmas Day  


